LB形・LBN形
低圧手動負荷開閉器
※改良のため、おことわりなく仕様を変更することがありますので、ご了承願います。
本 社
名 古 屋
大 阪
東 京
福 岡

Structure breakdown: 50A,  Hand switch (Single throw),  3poles,  with a Terminal cover
ＬＢ３０-３
形式表示例 Type designation
構成内訳：1000A　3極　表面形　パドロック付　端子カバー付
Structure breakdown: 1000A,  3poles,  Front connection,  with a Padlock,  with a Terminal cover
ＬＢＮ４００Ｄ-３ＦＡ
ＬＢＮ１０００Ｄ-３ＦＬＴ
構成内訳：250A　3極　表面形
Structure breakdown: 250A,  3poles,  Front connection
構成内訳：400A　3極　表面形　補助開閉器付
Structure breakdown: 400A,  3poles,  Front connection,  with Auxiliary switch
ＬＢＮ２５０Ｄ-３Ｆ
オプション Option
オプション Option
手動操作
Manual operation
手動操作（速入・速断）
Manual operation （quick make and break）
1.5Ie投入・1.5Ie遮断　cosφ=0.95　5回
10000回
10000 times
3000回
3000 times
1回／30秒
1times／30 seconds
1回／30秒
1times／30 seconds
1回／30秒
1times／30 seconds
Ie投入・Ie遮断　cosφ=0.95   1000回
手動操作（速入・速断）
Manual operation （quick make and break）
端子カバー
Terminal cover
Ａ：補助開閉器 2C
Auxiliary switch  2C
Ａ：補助開閉器 2C　Ｔ：端子カバー※2　Ｌ：パドロック
Auxiliary switch  2C Terminal cover※2 Padlock
5 times1.5Ie making・1.5Ie breaking
Ａ：補助開閉器（単投形 1C※1、双投形 2C）　　　    　T：端子カバー
Terminal coverAuxiliary switch （1C for single※1, 2C for double）
1000 timesIe making・Ie breaking
Ie投入・Ie遮断　cosφ=0.95  100回
100 timesIe making・Ie breaking
Ie投入・Ie遮断　cosφ=0.95  300回
300 timesIe making・Ie breaking
1.5Ie投入・1.5Ie遮断　cosφ=0.65　5回
5000回
5000 times
2000回
2000 times
1000回
1000 times
500回
500 times
1回／30秒
1times／30 seconds
1回／30秒
1times／30 seconds
1回／30秒
1times／30 seconds
Ie投入・Ie遮断　cosφ=0.95   500回
5 times1.5Ie making・1.5Ie breaking
500 timesIe making・Ie breaking
Ie投入・Ie遮断　cosφ=0.95  300回
300 timesIe making・Ie breaking
形　式 Type
適合圧着端子 Suitable terminal lug R…JIS規格品 JIS Standard products
LB30 LB50 LB100 LB160 LB250 LB400
LB30 S LB50 S LB100 S LB160 S LB250 S LB400 S
LB30 R LB50 R LB100 R LB160 R LB250 R LB400 R
形　式
Type